
$669.37

$0.00

$2,330.27

Ward Seven Glen Lawrence

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2021 - October 25, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$200.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,999.64Subtotal

Total $3,199.64



$198.66

$0.00

$2,298.89

Ward Seven Glen Lawrence

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$200.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,497.55Subtotal

Total $2,697.55

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-31-21 January celluar tablet  5.00

01-31-21 January cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

02-28-21 February cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

02-28-21 February cellular tablet  5.00

03-31-21 March cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

03-31-21 March cellular tablet  5.00

 148.50Cellular Total

Membership Fees

01-13-21 Leduc & Westaskiwin Regional Chamber of Commerce annual membership  37.58

 37.58Membership Fees Total

Office Phone

01-31-21 January office phone  4.12

02-28-21 February office phone  4.15

03-31-21 March office phone  4.17

 12.44Office Phone Total

Printing

03-31-21 March printing  0.14

 0.14Printing Total

 198.66

 198.66Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 302-Jul-2021Modified on 



Ward Seven Glen Lawrence
January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Public Relations

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

01-31-21 (100) Strathcona County branded face masks (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  211.50

02-02-21 Two LED lights including installation for the Collingwood Cove skating area  1,387.39

03-08-21 (28) "Abandoned Alberta" books  700.00

 2,298.89Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 2,298.89

 2,298.89Public Relations Total

Page 2 of 302-Jul-2021Modified on 



Ward Seven Glen Lawrence
January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Corporate Activities

Registration

01-25-21 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Spring Virtual Convention (March 16 - 17)  200.00

 200.00Registration Total

 200.00

 200.00Corporate Activities Total

Page 3 of 302-Jul-2021Modified on 



$160.84

$0.00

$0.00

Ward Seven Glen Lawrence

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$160.84Subtotal

Total $160.84

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-30-21 April cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

04-30-21 April cellular tablet  5.00

05-31-21 May cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

05-31-21 May cellular tablet  5.00

06-30-21 June cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

06-30-21 June cellular tablet  5.00

 148.50Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-21 April office phone  4.17

05-31-21 May office phone  4.07

06-30-21 June office phone  4.10

 12.34Office Phone Total

 160.84

 160.84Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 127-Jul-2021Modified on 



$204.97

$0.00

$31.38

Ward Seven Glen Lawrence

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$236.35Subtotal

Total $236.35

Business Expenses

Car Rental

06-19-21 Fuel for Strathcona County vehicle used for Ardrossan Recreation & Agricultural Society Parade 
(June 19; Ardrossan, AB)

 36.50

 36.50Car Rental Total

Cellular

07-31-21 July cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

07-31-21 July cellular tablet  5.00

08-31-21 August cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

08-31-21 August cellular tablet  5.00

09-30-21 September cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

09-30-21 September cellular tablet  5.00

 148.50Cellular Total

Office Phone

07-31-21 July office phone  4.02

08-31-21 August office phone  3.97

09-30-21 September office phone  3.89

 11.88Office Phone Total

Printing

07-31-21 July printing  0.14

08-31-21 August printing  7.70

09-30-21 September printing  0.25

 8.09Printing Total

 204.97

 204.97Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 203-Nov-2021Modified on 



Ward Seven Glen Lawrence
July 01, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Public Relations

Meals

09-01-21 Meeting with resident  31.38

 31.38Meals Total

 31.38

 31.38Public Relations Total

Page 2 of 203-Nov-2021Modified on 



$104.90

$0.00

$0.00

Ward Seven Glen Lawrence

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2021 - October 25, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$104.90Subtotal

Total $104.90

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-25-21 October cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

10-25-21 October cellular tablet  5.00

 49.50Cellular Total

Meals

08-19-21 Tour of Ward 7 with Strathcona County Chief Commissioner (Strathcona County, AB)  51.42

 51.42Meals Total

Office Phone

10-25-21 October office phone  3.98

 3.98Office Phone Total

 104.90

 104.90Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 108-Dec-2021Modified on 
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